ADVANCED ({2 GRAPHICS

OCTOBER-DECEMBER 2025 Top 50 Sellers

OCONOUPA,WN =

3532
3499
2652
3530
1720
3542
3628
2480
225
1673
583
2569
584
3498
2151
3541
3540
2640
3538
2424
2782
3506
529
3024
1596
1531
3479
2995
3500
3485
3081
1575
2116
850
1533
2423
530
2257
2293
495
1050
2372
2521
1815
656
1811
2568
2759
709
3508

Group of Presents Yard Sign

Candy Mint Yard Sign

Clark Griswold (National Lampoon's Christmas Vacation)
Ginger Bread Man Yard Sign

Elf Excited - Will Ferrell (EIf)

Santa Claus Yard Sign

Mike Myers Knife (Halloween II)

Trophy Award Standup

Buzz and Woody (A Toy Story)

Dean Winchester (Supernatural)

Cactus - Single

3D Fireplace

Cactus - Pair

Candy Cane Yard Sign Set of 2
Spider-Man (Marvel Contest of Champions Game)
Red Silver Bow Present Yard Sign

Red Green Present Yard Sign

Tombstone Hands Set_Outdoor

Mrs. Claus Yard Sign

Lightning McQueen (Disney/Pixar Cars 3)
Bob Ross and Friend

T-Rex (Jurassic World)

Anakin Skywalker (Star Wars)

Cactus Grouping (Standee, two 3D cactus)
Deranged Easter Bunny (A Christmas Story)
Leg Lamp (A Christmas Story)

Scary Pumpkin Yard Sign

Pennywise with Balloon (IT Chapter 2)
Elf Santa Workshop Signs Set of 2
Sugar Skull 6 - Rose Yard Sign

The Child (The Mandalorian) Set of 4
Elsa and Anna (Disney's Frozen)
Conductor (The Polar Express)

CP 60 Jupiter Train

EIf - Will Ferrell (EIf)

Mater (Disney/Pixar Cars 3)

R2-D2 & C-3PO (Star Wars)
Stormtroopers (Rogue One)

Rocket Standin

John Wayne - Rifle at Side

Draco Malfoy (Harry Potter 7)

Hulk (Avengers Animated)

Cemetery Arch Entrance

KISS Group

Darth Vader (Star Wars)

Dean Winchester (Supernatural)
Pennywise -- IT 2017 Film

Polar Express Train Standin

Cow

Dwight Schrute (The Office)



