

OCTOBER-DECEMBER 2025 Top 50 Sellers

1	3532	Group of Presents Yard Sign
2	3499	Candy Mint Yard Sign
3	2652	Clark Griswold (National Lampoon's Christmas Vacation)
4	3530	Ginger Bread Man Yard Sign
5	1720	Elf Excited - Will Ferrell (Elf)
6	3542	Santa Claus Yard Sign
7	3628	Mike Myers Knife (Halloween II)
8	2480	Trophy Award Standup
9	225	Buzz and Woody (A Toy Story)
10	1673	Dean Winchester (Supernatural)
11	583	Cactus - Single
12	2569	3D Fireplace
13	584	Cactus - Pair
14	3498	Candy Cane Yard Sign Set of 2
15	2151	Spider-Man (Marvel Contest of Champions Game)
16	3541	Red Silver Bow Present Yard Sign
17	3540	Red Green Present Yard Sign
18	2640	Tombstone Hands Set_Outdoor
19	3538	Mrs. Claus Yard Sign
20	2424	Lightning McQueen (Disney/Pixar Cars 3)
21	2782	Bob Ross and Friend
22	3506	T-Rex (Jurassic World)
23	529	Anakin Skywalker (Star Wars)
24	3024	Cactus Grouping (Standee, two 3D cactus)
25	1596	Deranged Easter Bunny (A Christmas Story)
26	1531	Leg Lamp (A Christmas Story)
27	3479	Scary Pumpkin Yard Sign
28	2995	Pennywise with Balloon (IT Chapter 2)
29	3500	Elf Santa Workshop Signs Set of 2
30	3485	Sugar Skull 6 - Rose Yard Sign
31	3081	The Child (The Mandalorian) Set of 4
32	1575	Elsa and Anna (Disney's Frozen)
33	2116	Conductor (The Polar Express)
34	850	CP 60 Jupiter Train
35	1533	Elf - Will Ferrell (Elf)
36	2423	Mater (Disney/Pixar Cars 3)
37	530	R2-D2 & C-3PO (Star Wars)
38	2257	Stormtroopers (Rogue One)
39	2293	Rocket Standin
40	495	John Wayne - Rifle at Side
41	1050	Draco Malfoy (Harry Potter 7)
42	2372	Hulk (Avengers Animated)
43	2521	Cemetery Arch Entrance
44	1815	KISS Group
45	656	Darth Vader (Star Wars)
46	1811	Dean Winchester (Supernatural)
47	2568	Pennywise -- IT 2017 Film
48	2759	Polar Express Train Standin
49	709	Cow
50	3508	Dwight Schrute (The Office)